FA A FORM 8130-6, APPLICATION FOR U.S. AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE
Form Approved O.M.B. No. 2120-0018
Expiration Date 02/28/2013
U.S. Department
of Transportat ion
Federal Aviation
Administration
APPLICATION FOR

2. AIRCRAFT BUILDER'S NAME (Make)
Lockheed Martin MS2
3. A IRCRAFT MODEL DESIGNATION
Desert Hawk III
4. YR. MFR.
2011
FAA CODING
5. A IRCRAFT SERIAL NO.
AV-0569
6. ENGINE BUILDER'S NAME (Make)
Neu
7. ENGINE MODEL DESIGNATION
1905
8. NUMBER OF ENGINES
1 - Electric Motor
9. PROPELLER BUILDER'S NAME (Make)
Aeronaut
10. PROPELLER MODEL DESIGNATION
CAM 13x6.5
11 AIRCRAFT IS (Check if applicable)
IMPORT
APPLICATION IS HEREBY MADE FOR: (Check applicable Items)
A | 1 STANDARD A IRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (Indicate category) | | NORMAL | I UTILITY I I ACROBATIC I TRANSPORT | | COMMUTER I I BALLOON I I OTHER
B | / SPECIAL A IRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (Check approprile ,!ems) f X t \ J P A A f J f J ß ö A l P S V ^ T "
7 PRIMARY
9 L IGHT-SPORT (IndicaleClass) Airplane | | Power-Parachute | | Weight-Shift-Control | | Glider Lighter than Air
2 L IMITED
5 PROVISIONAL (Indicate class)
1 CLASS I
5 PROVISIONAL (Indicate class)
2 CLASS II
RESTRICTED (Indicate operation(s)
to be conducted)
1 AGRICULTURE AND PEST CONTROL 2 AERIAL SURVEY 3 AERIAL ADVERTISING
3 RESTRICTED (Indicate operation(s)
to be conducted) 4 FOREST (Wildlife conservation) 5 PATROLLING 6 W E A T H E R CONTROL RESTRICTED (Indicate operation(s)
to be conducted)
0 I OTHER (Specify)
1 H RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 2 AMATEUR BUILT 3 EXHIBITION
4 AIR RACING 5 • CREW TRAINING 6 / MARKET SURVEY
0 TO SHOW COMPLIANCE WITH THE CFR 7 OPERATING (Primary Category) KIT BUILT AIRCRAFT
/ EXPERIMENTAL (Indicate operation(s)
to be conducted)
8A Existing aircraft without an airworthiness certificate & d o not meet § 103.1
4 / EXPERIMENTAL (Indicate operation(s)
to be conducted) 8 OPERATING 8B Operating Light-Sport Kit-built
L IGHT-SPORT
8C
Operat ing light-sport previously issued special light-sport category airworthiness
certificate under § 21.190
9
UNMANNED 9A RESEARCH A N D DEVELOPMENT | 9C I CREW TRAINING
9
AIRCRAFT 9B MARKET SURVEY
1 FERRY FLIGHT FOR REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS, MAINTENANCE, OR STORAGE
SPECIAL FLIGHT PERMIT (Indicate 2 EVACUATE FROM AREA OF IMPENDING DANGER
8 operation to be conducted, then complete
Section VI or VII as applicable on reverse side) 3 OPERATION IN EXCESS OF MAXIMUM CERTIFICATED TAKE-OFF WEIGHT operation to be conducted, then complete
Section VI or VII as applicable on reverse side)
4 DELIVERING OR EXPORTING 5 j I PRODUCTION FLIGHT TESTING
6 CUSTOMER DEMONSTRATION FLIGHTS
c | 6 MULTIPLE A IRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (Check ABOVE "Restricted Operation'and Standard"or "Limited'as applicable)
1Z1 A. REGISTERED OWNER (Aa shewn on certificate of aircraft registration) IF DEALER, CHECK HERE
NAME
Lockheed Martin Mission Systems & Sensors
ADDRESS
1801 State Route 17C, Owego, NY 13827-3900
B. AIRCRAFT CERTIFICA HON BASIS (Chock applicable blocks and compialo r.
AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATION OR TYPE CERTIFICATE DATA SHEET (Give No. and
Revision No.) . .,.
N/A
AL RWORTHI NESS DIRECTIVES (Check if all applicable ADs are complied with and give the number
of the last AD SUPPLEMENT available in the biweekly series as of the date of application)
2011-24-08
AIRCRAFT LISTING (Give page number(s))
N/A
SUPPLEMENTAL TYPE CERTIFICATE (List number of each STC incorporated)
N/A
C. AIRCRAFT OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE RECORDS
/
CHECK IF RECORDS IN